COOPER ENERGY LTD.

COOPER ENERGY LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000COE2

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
0.21 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.44% (0.01)

AU000000COE2
COE

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

334 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.21 AUD (55,729)
0.215 AUD (596,402)
0.21 AUD

0.215 AUD

0.205 AUD

0.205 AUD

0.210005 AUD
4,796,325
1,007,253.94

590

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: COE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000COE2&ID_NOTATION=5205179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b40119be2873378a670a195dd7c487d92e1d0c9490cf823494f2c53708dda0c2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c126c32bd6a522841&time=1724006355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05df970e73b0f7778451cc48c36554ba530c86314166d9a5e5a1e5194d079b92&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ce4c6554a2dff940&time=1724006355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c5192adf1e26558f9a7751a30b2c357baf8b9b9cd8c37b405d996ada7e2a419&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=235f33e124f4b3114&time=1724006355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f627a965f10490bb6017293c95607b37141dd4ad16960917bb154cebb68f861&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1785594ff8643ffcc&time=1724006355&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=068afc19bc9fdca89eb8c38bb2984fd8db3ff89d6b2f56adf92b51e8d826a49a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d3b70eb1cdc6e87f&time=1724006355&tool=RSC

COOPER ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
0.21 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.44% (0.01)

ISIN AU000000COE2
Symbol COE
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 334 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.21 AUD (55,729)
Ask (Ask size) 0.215 AUD (596,402)
Open 0.21 AUD
High 0.215 AUD
Low 0.205 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.205 AUD
VWAP 0.210005 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,796,325
Trading volume 1,007,253.94
Number of trades 590
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.00% +55.56% -14.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.08 -0.04
Beta 0.23 0.20 0.35
Volatility  55.90 72.96 61.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:04 0.11 EUR
08/16

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 18:31 0.1006 USD

Issues 08/14

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:10 0.108 EUR
08/16

Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 0.21 AUD

Exchange 08/16

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

1.01

0.21 AUD (4,475,669)
0.22 AUD (5,257,746)
0.22 AUD (5,864,958)
0.16 AUD (5,298,547)

0.24 AUD (2024/05/14)

0.11 AUD (2024/01/22)

0.24 AUD (2024/05/14)

0.09 AUD (2023/11/02)

Number of
trades

2

590
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5205179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31507105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5969118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5969118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678355

COOPER ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
COOPER ENERGY

Suite 4, Level 4, South Shore Centre, The
Esplanade 83-85 6151 South Perth, Western
Australia

Telefon: +61 8 9368 5833
Fax: +61 8 9368 5844
E-mail: -
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